
Name Title/Program Phone Number Email Building/Classroom 

Scott Martin Director 253.800.4800 smartin@bethelsd.org Rainier – Main Office 

Rob Anderson Automotive Technology 253.800.4970 randerson@bethelsd.org Olympic 120 

Pat Bell Construction Trades 253.800.4973 pbell@bethelsd.org Olympic 121 

Trish Bieber Assistant Director 253.800.4815 pbieber@bethelsd.org Rainier – Main Office 

Phil Cappetto Pre-PT & Sports Medicine 253.800.4906 pcappetto@bethelsd.org Cascade 106 

Eliza Charbonneau Culinary Arts 253.800.4894 echarbonne@bethelsd.org Rainier 321 

Elizabeth Dannen Medical Careers/NA-C 253.800.4904 edannen@bethelsd.org Cascade 104 

Sarah DeWitt Pre-Veterinary Technology 253.800.4905 sdewitt@bethelsd.org Cascade 105 

Paulla Hockaday Office Assistant/Registrar/Health 253.800.4800 phockaday@bethelsd.org Rainier – Main Office 

Jennifer Iyall Manager 253.800.4810 jiyall@bethelsd.org Rainier – Main Office 

Hayden Jones Aerospace Composites 253.800.4955 hajones@bethelsd.org Olympic 105/107 

Maggie Leger SPED Liaison/Instructional Coach 253.800.4818 mleger@bethelsd.org Rainier – Main Office 

Ian Lewis Video Game Development 253.800.4901 ilewis@bethelsd.org Cascade 101 

Robb Lovre Fire Science & Emergency Services 253.800.4802 rlovre@bethelsd.org Portable 2 

Gaudencio Merafuentes Pre-Pharmacy Technology 253.800.4889 gmerafuent@bethelsd.org Rainier 319 

Gary Milbradt Automotive Technology 253.800.4970 gmilbradt@bethelsd.org Olympic 120 

Christine Salhus Office Assistant/Budget/Purchasing 253.800.4816 csalhus@bethelsd.org Rainier – Main Office 

Adam Scroggins ITS & Cybersecurity 253.800.4903 ascroggins@bethelsd.org Cascade 103 

Evan Thomas Aerospace Machining/Fabrication 253.800.4963 ethomas@bethelsd.org Olympic 113 

Dave Tout Construction Trades 253.800.4971 dtout@bethelsd.org Olympic 121 

Michael Vidick Criminal Justice 253.800.4961 mvidick@bethelsd.org Olympic 111 

Sam Wilkinson Student Services Asst/Attendance 253.800.4800 swilkinson@bethelsd.org Rainier – Main Office 

Ben Witten Culinary Arts 253.800.4894 bwitten@bethelsd.org Rainier 321 
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